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              TE Connectivity 1544227-1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TE Connectivity
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                3~6 10~12 Quick connect terminal Tin Copper Alloy -  Cold-pressed?Terminals ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1300
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2662
                      	$ 26.62
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.2165
                      	$ 216.50
	
                      2600+
                    	 
                        $0.1952
                      	$ 507.52
	
                      10400+
                    	 
                        $0.1686
                      	$ 1753.44
	
                      49400+
                    	 
                        $0.1567
                      	$ 7740.98
	
                      100100+
                    	 
                        $0.1496
                      	$ 14974.96



 
              In Stock: 2500
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 100 Multiples : 100
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  